
D060454 D INNER LOWER STRUCTURE SUSPE NSION STRUCTURE J O'DELL 1 20
   1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 62 1
   1-4_20X1D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 16 2
   1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 48 3
   1-4_20_UNC_NUT__ A 1/4 20 UNC NUT . I WILMUT 60 4
   8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 36 5
   8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 80 6
   D060434 G OUTER FACE PLATE LOWER STRUCTURE J O'DELL 2 7
   D060446 C ADJUSTABLE PAD ASSEMBLY LONG . 2 8
      1-4_20_UNC_1-5INCH J 1/4-20 UNC X 1.5" CAP HEAD . . 2 1
      1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 2 2
      D060444 C BASE BAR - LONG (ADJU STABLE STOP MECHANISM) J O'DELL 1 3
      D060445 B BUSH (ADJU STABLE PAD ASSYS) N JS/FEL 2 4
      D060447 B ADJUSTABLE PAD JAW ADJUS TABLE PAD ASSY (LONG) N JS/FEL 1 5
      D060448 C PIN (ADJU STABLE PAD ASSYS) N JS/FEL 2 6
      D060449 B ADJUSTABLE PAD ADJUS TABLE PAD ASSY (LONG) N JS/FEL 1 7
      D060450 B SPACER # 4 (TEST MASS ADJUSTER) J O'DELL 2 8
      D060446_SKEL C SKEL . . 1 9
   D060455 B LOWER STRUCTURE X-BRACE LOWER STRUCTURE J O'DELL 2 9
   D060457 C ADJUSTABLE PAD ASSEMBLY SHORT . I WILMUT 2 10
      1-4_20_UNC_1-5INCH J 1/4-20 UNC X 1.5" CAP HEAD . . 2 1
      1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 2 2
      D060445 B BUSH (ADJU STABLE PAD ASSYS) N JS/FEL 2 3
      D060448 C PIN (ADJU STABLE PAD ASSYS) N JS/FEL 2 4
      D060450 B SPACER # 4 (TEST MASS ADJUSTER) J O'DELL 2 5
      D060458 C BASE BAR (ADJU STABLE STOP MECHANISM) N JS/FEL 1 6
      D060459 B ADJUSTABLE PAD JAW SHORT N JS/FEL 1 7
      D060460 B ADJUSTABLE PAD ADJUS TABLE PAD ASSY (SHORT) N JS/FEL 1 8
      TD-1103-262_SKEL A . . . 1 9
   D060461 C PEN TEST MASS PAD . N JS/FEL 2 11
   D060462 G INNER FACE PLATE LOWER STRUCTURE J O'DELL 2 12
   D060475 D EARTHQUAKE-STOP MOUNTS-LONG LOWER STRUCTURE N JS/FEL 6 13
   D060476 C EARTHQUAKE-STOP MOUNTS-SHORT LOWER STRUCTURE N JS/FEL 6 14
   D060477 C PENULTIMATE MASS LWR STOP MT 1 . N JS/FEL 2 15
   D060478 B PENULTIMATE MASS LWR STOP MT 2 . N JS/FEL 2 16
   D060479 B PEN RE MASS PAD . N JS/FEL 2 17
   D060481 C ROUND MASS FRONT STOP . N JS/FEL 16 18
   D060544 A EARTHQUAKE STOP ASSY . I WILMUT 36 19
      D060545 A EARTQUAGE STOP ADJUSTER MADE FROM 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD I WILMUT 1 1
      D060546 A EARTHQUAKE STOP (COMP LIANT) I WILMUT 1 2
      D060547 A EARTHQUAKE STOP MOUNT PLATE . I WILMUT 1 3
      D060548 A FUSED SILICA EARTHQUAKE STOP . I WILMUT 1 4
   D070008 B SPACING PLUG LOWER STRUCTURE I WILMUT 8 20
   D070540 D UIM TC E'QUAKE STOP ASSY #1 . I WILMUT 1 21
      1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 3 1
      1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 3 2
      8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 2 3
      8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 7 4
      D060336 H 2MM CAM OSEM ADJUSTER I WILMUT 2 5
      D070545 C TEST CHAIN UIM STOP LEFT HAND I WILMUT 1 6
      D070548 C UIM MASS STOP BOTH CHAINS I WILMUT 1 7
   D070541 D UIM RC E'QUAKE STOP ASSY #1 . I WILMUT 1 22
      1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 3 1
      1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 3 2
      8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 2 3
      8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 7 4
      D060336 H 2MM CAM OSEM ADJUSTER I WILMUT 2 5



      D070546 C REACTION CHAIN UIM STOP LEFT HAND I WILMUT 1 6
      D070548 C UIM MASS STOP BOTH CHAINS I WILMUT 1 7
   D070542 D UIM RC E'QUAKE STOP ASSY #2 . I WILMUT 1 23
      1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 3 1
      1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 3 2
      8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 2 3
      8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 7 4
      D060336 H 2MM CAM OSEM ADJUSTER I WILMUT 2 5
      D070547 C REACTION CHAIN UIM STOP RIGHT HAND I WILMUT 1 6
      D070548 C UIM MASS STOP BOTH CHAINS I WILMUT 1 7
   D070543 D UIM TC E'QUAKE STOP ASSY #2 . I WILMUT 1 24
      1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 5 1
      1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 3 2
      8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 2 3
      8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 7 4
      D060336 H 2MM CAM OSEM ADJUSTER I WILMUT 2 5
      D070544 D TEST CHAIN UIM STOP RIGHT HAND I WILMUT 1 6
      D070548 C UIM MASS STOP BOTH CHAINS I WILMUT 1 7
   D090438 A RINGHEATER ATTACHMENT PIECE QUAD N-P TYPE LS J O'DELL 4 25


